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10| 3A268[REMAR T FHINEMRE 3500 | " 3,500 698,525 | 10
11| 38268|REMAR WREH. SEFM. WEHM | TFORETL ' 11,900 11,900 | 686,625 | 11
12 3A 268 |LER FEZLYMBIL BA#AERARRBERRE 84,540 | 1/2 42,270 644,355 | 12
13 3A288 |[REARR BRI ‘st F 1,111 1111 643,244 | 13
14 JA298 |ILHR | LYEIRIR 34z 446,600 446,600 196,644 | 14
15 3298 |EHBHR Fl/—ravi IATA— &4 . 126,500 | 1/2 63,250 133394 | 15
16 3A298 LR FRELELYBRHH TATAKRAEHIYFIRRE 39,692 | 1/2 19,846 113548 | 16
17 3A298 L3R HINEA, TEEEYERER SOANKAERHT 118,155 118,155 -4,607 | 17
18 47268 | RHE{ERR 3JAar—H EHEHRR 203 203 -4810| 18
19 4A268 |[EHEFR IAMEN R 1,534 | 1/2 767 -5577 | 19
20 48308 |EHFAR ad—hHvos—H | IATFsA— & 2,046 | 1/2] 1,023 -6,600 | 20
© B 0. H . 1,090,646 | 1231552 1,097,246 -6,600




B8 (WEKBAKR)

4% 64%3A 2 H B
No| RH " = - WA SR * 8 B sum mﬁ
XHAE A XHE xumm_|oow| BEEER is|
' NR—HRYBL -6,600

1 5H318 |[EBEHR A=Y NTTasa=4—Sar Xkt &t 215 | 172 137 -6737 21
2 0 -6,737
3 0 -6,737
4 0 -6,737
5 0 6,737
6 0 -6,737
7 0 -8,737 |
8 0 -6,737
9 ol  -6737
10 0 -6,737
" 0 ' -6,737
12 0 -6,737
13 0 -6,737
14 ) 6,737
15 0 -6,737
16 0 -6,737
17 0 -6,737
18 0 -6,737
19 0 -6,737
20 0 -6,737

A 7 -6,600 215 137 -6,737




